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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Lorick202
Impact

8.700 8.700 9.3009.250 35.950
1T 11T 7T 1 1 

1 

Nikki Ravanzo213
Texas Dreams - 236

8.200 8.500 9.2509.500 35.450
5T 16T 1T 2 2 

2 

Landry Walton226
U.S. Gold - 205

8.000 9.000 8.5009.500 35.000
9T 3* 2T 15 3T

3T

Riley May Berlin220
U.S. Gold - 205

8.700 9.100 7.9009.300 35.000
2T 1 5T 21 4T

4T

Erica Loos228
U.S. Gold - 205

8.400 9.000 8.3509.250 35.000
3T 2* 8T 17 5T

5T

Brynn Long224
U.S. Gold - 205

8.400 9.000 8.7008.600 34.700
4T 4T 22T 9T 6 

6 

Reagan Curfman217
U.S. Gold - 205

8.100 8.500 8.9009.050 34.550
7T 17T 11 6 7 

7 

Addisyn Hogue201
Impact

7.400 8.800 9.0009.300 34.500
21T 7* 6T 3T 8T

8T

Megan Stuckey223
U.S. Gold - 205

7.800 8.800 8.7009.200 34.500
14 6* 9 10T 9T

9T

Lauren Leary225
U.S. Gold - 205

8.100 8.600 8.3009.450 34.450
8T 13T 3 18 10 

10 

Millie Bissell216
U.S. Gold - 205

8.200 8.600 8.4009.150 34.350
6T 14T 10 16 11 

11 

Emily Anene206
Texas Dreams - 236

7.900 8.500 9.0008.900 34.300
12T 18T 14 4T 12 

12 

Mylee Evans203
Impact

8.000 8.000 8.8009.400 34.200
10T 23T 4 7T 13 

13 

Ray-Ray Riney205
Texas Dreams - 236

8.000 8.800 8.6508.700 34.150
11T 8T 16T 12 14 

14 

Sofia Gantchev209
Texas Dreams - 236

7.500 8.700 8.7009.000 33.900
19T 12T 12T 11T 15 

15 

Lucy Crafton218
U.S. Gold - 205

7.600 8.400 9.0008.700 33.700
16T 19 17T 5T 16 

16 

Lillian Coral133
Flips For Fun - 280

7.300 8.600 8.8008.650 33.350
23 15T 19T 8T 17 

17 

Riley Johnson148
Flips For Fun - 280

7.000 8.800 8.5508.700 33.050
24 9T 18T 14 18T

18T

Alexia Rodriguez211
Texas Dreams - 236

7.900 8.300 8.2508.600 33.050
13T 20 23T 19 19T

19T

Blakely Heron222
U.S. Gold - 205

7.600 9.000 7.7008.650 32.950
18* 5T 21* 23 20T

20T

Reese Eldred227
U.S. Gold - 205

7.600 8.100 8.6008.650 32.950
17* 22 20* 13 21T

21T

Quinn Donnell221
U.S. Gold - 205

7.400 8.200 8.2008.500 32.300
22T 21 24 20 22 

22 

Gianna Delcioppo207
Texas Dreams - 236

7.700 8.000 7.4009.000 32.100
15 24T 13T 24 23 

23 

Maya Calderon210
Texas Dreams - 236

7.500 7.800 7.8008.350 31.450
20T 25 25 22 24 

24 

Hazel Hinze212
Texas Dreams - 236

6.800 8.800 6.9007.650 30.150
25 10T 26 25 25 

25 
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Hailey Steffan208
Texas Dreams - 236

6.300 6.800 6.0008.850 27.950
26 26T 15 27 26 

26 

Ellington Haggerton214
Texas Dreams - 236

6.200 6.800 6.8007.000 26.800
27 27T 27 26 27 

27 
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